Office of the Registrar REPORT C - PART A End of Third Week

MSU-Bozeman STUDENT CREDIT HOURS Spring Semester
Bozeman, MT BY SUBJECT FIELD February 7, 2017
All Colleges For Event: 201730CENSUS
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION GRADUATE

CIP

CODE SUBJECT FIELD Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non WUE X Total

00.0000 Undeclared 410 143 60 0 613 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Subtotal 410 143 60 0 613 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related Sciences.

01.0103 Agricultural Economics. 153 72 21 0 246 288 93 9 0 390 0 0 0 0 0
01.0204 Agricultural Power Machinery Oper 0 0 0 0 0 45 6 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0
01.0901 Animal Sciences, General. 637 424 130 0 1,191 853 499 90 0 1,442 39 97 0 0 136
01.1101 Plant Sciences, General. 510 258 63 0 831 567 309 49 0 925 41 111 0 0 152
01.1106 Range Science and Management. 0 0 0 0 0 39 12 9 0 60 0 3 0 0 3
01 Subtotal 1,300 754 214 0 2,268 1,792 919 157 0 2,868 80 211 0 0 291
Agricultural Sciences.
02.0201 Animal Sciences General 24 4 2 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02.9999 Agriculture/Ag Sciences Other 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0
02 Subtotal 24 4 2 0 30 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0
Natural Resources and Conservation.
03.0101 Natural Resources/Conservation, 69 21 9 0 99 405 221 43 0 669 184 199 3 0 386
03.0104 Environmental Science. 99 51 21 0 171 51 15 6 0 72 57 102 0 0 159
03.0601 Wildlife, Fish and Wildlands Scienc 1 0 0 0 1 290 127 33 0 450 29 45 0 0 74
03 Subtotal 169 72 30 0 271 746 363 82 0 1,191 270 346 3 0 619
Architecture and Related Services.
04.0201 Architecture. 480 352 107 0 939 688 551 122 0 1,361 373 187 0 0 560
04.0601 Landscape Architecture. 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 4 0 28 0 0 0 0 0
04 Subtotal 480 352 107 0 939 704 559 126 0 1,389 373 187 0 0 560
Area, Ethnic, Cultural, and Gender Studies.
05.0102 American/United States Studies/Ci 42 12 3 0 57 27 15 6 0 48 0 0 0 0 0
05.0202 American Indian/Native American 579 291 54 0 924 116 43 0 0 159 69 81 0 0 150
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Office of the Registrar REPORT C - PART A End of Third Week

MSU-Bozeman STUDENT CREDIT HOURS Spring Semester
Bozeman, MT BY SUBJECT FIELD February 7, 2017
All Colleges For Event: 201730CENSUS
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION GRADUATE

CIP

CODE SUBJECT FIELD Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non WUE X Total

05.0207 Women's Studies. 0 0 0 0 0 111 57 3 0 171 0 0 0 0 0
05 Subtotal 621 303 57 0 981 254 115 9 0 378 69 81 0 0 150

Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services.

11.0101 Computer and Information Science 247 124 51 0 422 0 0 0 0 0 27 15 0 0 42
11.0103 Information Technology. 13 2 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11.0701 Computer Science. 1,735 702 216 0 2,653 1,053 417 134 0 1,604 121 165 0 0 286
11 Subtotal 1,995 828 267 0 3,090 1,053 417 134 0 1,604 148 180 0 0 328
Education.
13.0000 Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 24 0 0 66
13.0101 Education, General. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 45 0 0 73
13.0301 Curriculum and Instruction. 873 422 85 0 1,380 692 117 32 0 841 514 522 0 0 1,036
13.0401 Educational Leadership and Admini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 26 0 0 453
13.0402 Administration of Special Educatio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 3 0 0 72
13.0601 Educational Evaluation and Resear 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 21 0 0 93
13.0607 Learning Sciences. 11 12 3 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13.0802 Educational Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24
13.1202 Elementary Education and Teachin 0 0 0 0 0 2,128 420 99 0 2,647 12 0 0 0 12
13.1205 Secondary Education and Teachin 0 0 0 0 0 140 28 14 0 182 2 0 0 0 2
13.1301 Agricultural Teacher Education. 216 102 12 0 330 110 18 7 0 135 25 3 0 0 28
13.1309 Technology Teacher Education/Ind 82 57 9 0 148 37 0 0 0 37 1 0 0 0 1
13.1312 Music Teacher Education. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 31
13 Subtotal 1,182 593 109 0 1,884 3,107 583 152 0 3,842 1,247 644 0 0 1,891
Engineering.
14.0000 Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 102 99 15 0 216 0 0 0 0 0
14.0101 Engineering, General. 26 20 0 0 46 570 294 132 0 996 6 26 0 0 32
14.0501 Bioengineering and Biomedical En 0 0 0 0 0 120 54 27 0 201 6 6 0 0 12
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Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

CIP

CODE SUBJECT FIELD

14.0701
14.0801
14.1001
14.1101
14.1401
14.1901
14.3501

Chemical Engineering.

Civil Engineering, General.
Electrical and Electronics Engineeri
Engineering Mechanics.
Environmental/Environmental Healt
Mechanical Engineering.

Industrial Engineering.

14 Subtotal

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields.

15.0304
15.0603
15.0805
15.1001
15.1301

Laser and Optical Technology/Tec
Industrial/Manufacturing Tech

Mechanical Engineering/Mechanic
Construction Engineering Technolo

Drafting and Design Technology/Te

15 Subtotal

Foreign languages, literatures, and Linguistics.

16.0000
16.0101
16.0301
16.0302
16.0501
16.0901
16.0905
16.9999

Foreign Languages & Literature
Foreign Languages and Literatures
Chinese Language and Literature.
Japanese Language and Literature
German Language and Literature.
French Language and Literature.
Spanish Language and Literature.

Foreign Languages, Literatures, an

16 Subtotal

All Colleges For Event:
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION

Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res
672 573 273 0 1,518 1,137 950 336 0 2423 36
271 68 44 0 383 1,185 521 144 0 1,850 175
721 514 192 0 1427 887 420 107 0 1414 52
1,059 636 279 0 1,974 344 189 78 0 611 12
0 0 0 0 0 21 24 9 0 54 27
634 511 206 0 1,351 2,276 1,529 608 0 4,413 135
26 30 20 0 76 922 535 195 0 1,652 37
3,409 2,352 1,014 0 6,775 7,564 4,615 1,651 0 13,830 486
35 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 9 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
235 262 108 0 605 492 324 48 0 864 3
13 5 0 0 18 286 39 13 0 338 0
660 156 55 0 871 0 0 0 0 0 0
982 432 163 0 1,577 778 363 61 0 1,202 3
20 4 0 0 24 15 0 0 0 15 3
224 211 14 0 449 51 19 0 0 70 0
59 54 15 0 128 0 0 0 0 0 0
160 60 48 0 268 69 21 6 0 96 0
258 20 42 0 390 49 18 12 0 79 0
141 78 57 0 276 51 30 3 0 84 0
747 300 147 0 1,194 317 116 93 0 526 0
0 0 0 0 0 60 3 0 0 63 0
1,609 797 323 0 2,729 612 207 114 0 933 3

Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences.

Non

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 7, 2017

201730CENSUS
GRADUATE
WUE X Total

111 0 0 147

102 0 0 277

163 0 0 215

9 0 0 21

34 0 0 61

188 3 0 326

65 3 0 105

704 6 0 1,196

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3

0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3
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Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

All Colleges For Event:
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION
glcl)DDE SUBJECT FIELD Res Non  WUE Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res
19.0101 Family and Consumer Sciences/Hu 81 102 21 0 204 125 32 6 0 163 27
19.0301 Family & Community Studies 0 0 0 0 0 39 6 0 0 45 0
19.0501 Foods, Nutrition, and Wellness Stu 1,103 399 96 0 1,598 474 172 77 0 723 102
19.0701 Human Development and Family S 1,243 543 90 0 1,876 984 256 43 0 1,283 3
19.0703 Family & Marriage Couns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
19 Subtotal 2,427 1,044 207 0 3,678 1,622 466 126 0 2214 186
English Language and Literature/Letters.
23.0101 English Language and Literature, 3,600 2,088 369 0 6,057 783 279 102 0 1,164 77
23.0501 Creative Writing. 81 21 9 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.0801 English Literature (British and Com 0 0 0 0 0 51 27 3 0 81 0
23.1001 Speech and Rhetorical Studies. 513 459 78 0 1,050 45 15 0 0 60 0
23 Subtotal 4,194 2,568 456 0 7,218 879 321 105 0 1,305 77
Liberal Arts and Ssciences, General Studies and Humaniti
24.0101 Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal S 1,786 1,052 687 0 3,525 507 260 98 0 865 89
24.0102 General Studies. 389 171 42 0 602 86 29 8 0 123 0
24 Subtotal 2,175 1,223 729 0 4,127 593 289 106 0 988 89
Library Science.
25.0000 Library Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
25.9999 Library Science, Other. 44 12 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Subtotal 44 12 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 6
Biological and Biomedical Sciences.
26.0101 Biology/Biological Sciences, Gener 4,022 1,676 589 0 6,287 1,873 820 338 0 3,031 146
26.0202 Biochemistry. 448 209 87 0 744 448 234 98 0 780 88
26.0204 Molecular Biology. 214 109 44 0 367 114 25 37 0 176 47
26.0305 Plant Pathology/Phytopathology. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
26.0402 Molecular Biology 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 2

Non

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 7, 2017

201730CENSUS
GRADUATE
WUE X Total

9 0 0 36

0 0 0 0

122 0 0 224

0 0 0 3

14 0 0 68

145 0 0 331

30 0 0 107

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

30 0 0 107

3 0 0 92

0 0 0 0

3 0 0 92

0 0 0 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 6

167 0 0 313

132 0 0 220

94 0 0 141

42 0 0 48

8 0 0 10
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Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

CIP
CODE SUBJECT FIELD

26.0502 Microbiology, General.

26.0503 Medical Microbiology and Bacteriol
26.0603 Ecology

26.0702 Entomology.

26 Subtotal
Mathematics and Statistics.
27.0101 Mathematics, General.
27.0301 Applied Mathematics, General.
27.0501 Statistics, General.

27 Subtotal

Military Technologies and Applied Sciences.

29.0101 Military Technologies.

29 Subtotal
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies.
30.9999 Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Oth

30 Subtotal

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies.

31.0501 Health and Physical Education/Fitn
31.0599 Health and Physical Education/Fitn

31 Subtotal
Philosophy and Religious Studies.
38.0101 Philosophy.
38.0201 Religion/Religious Studies.

38 Subtotal
Physical Sciences.
40.0501 Chemistry, General.

All Colleges For Event:
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION

Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res
0 0 0 0 0 100 22 4 0 126 14
729 319 48 0 1,096 965 403 192 0 1,560 84
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
5,413 2,313 768 0 8,494 3,503 1,506 669 0 5,678 407
7,945 4,770 1,507 0 14,222 301 217 27 0 545 141
774 240 15 0 1,029 0 0 0 0 0 0
1,503 762 240 0 2,505 255 180 78 0 513 118
10,222 5,772 1,762 0 17,756 556 397 105 0 1,058 259
139 160 26 0 325 59 54 24 0 137 0
139 160 26 0 325 59 54 24 0 137 0
51 21 0 0 72 11 4 1 0 16 0
51 21 0 0 72 11 4 1 0 16 0
2,141 996 260 0 3,397 1,767 546 162 0 2475 71
12 14 1 0 27 27 3 3 0 33 0
2,153 1,010 261 0 3424 1,794 549 165 0 2,508 71
1,113 612 153 0 1,878 368 144 39 0 551 3
351 180 39 0 570 117 33 3 0 153 0
1,464 792 192 0 2,448 485 177 42 0 704 3
3,614 1,907 940 0 6,461 957 440 228 0 1,625 117

Non

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 7, 2017

201730CENSUS
GRADUATE
WUE X Total

23 0 0 37

210 0 0 294

0 0 0 0

43 0 0 63

719 0 0 1,126

177 0 0 318

0 0 0 0

161 0 0 279

338 0 0 597

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

87 0 0 158

0 0 0 0

87 0 0 158

0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3

115 0 0 232
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Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

CIP
CODE SUBJECT FIELD

40.0601 Geology/Earth Science, General.
40.0801 Physics, General.
40.1001 Materials Science.

40 Subtotal
Psychology.
42.0101 Psychology, General.

42 Subtotal
Social Sciences.
45.0201 Anthropology.
45.0601 Economics, General.
45.0701 Geography.
45.0702 Geographic Information Science an
45.0801 History General
45.0802 American (US) History
45.1001 Political Science and Government,

45.1101 Sociology.

45 Subtotal
Precision Production.
48.0000 Precision Production Trades, Gene
48.0104 Electrical/Electronic Drafting
48.0508 Welding Technology/Welder.
48.0510 Computer Numerically Controlled (

48 Subtotal
Transportation and Materials Moving.

49.0101 Aeronautics/Aviation/Aerospace Sc

49 Subtotal

Res

806
3,773
0

8,193

1,852

1,852

696
2,369
480

0

0

0

762
1,458

5,765

54

32
383
125

594

518

518

LOWER DIVISION

Non

611
2,046
0

4,564

714

714

456

1,391
297

453
678

3,275

59

73

306

306

WUE

167
1,062
0

2,169

254

254

123
330
75

111
162

801

o W O O

o

O O O O O o o o

o

o O o o

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

All Colleges

Total Res
1,584 270
6,881 177
0 0
14,926 1,404
2,820 1,780
2,820 1,780
1,275 192
4,090 603
852 192
0 57
0 75
0 33
1,326 652
2,298 1,221
9,841 3,025
60 0
32 0
450 0
133 0
675 0
824 0
824 0

UPPER DIVISION

Non

340
96
0

876

544

544

105
309
120

33

15
327
525

1,443

o O o o

WUE

65
74
0

367

125

125

60
39
18
15

56
45

242

o O o o

Total

For Event:
675 100
347 203
0 22
2,647 442
2,449 81
2,449 81
306 0
972 32
351 3
108 0
99 30
48 0
1,035 186
1,791 6
4,710 257
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 7, 2017

201730CENSUS
GRADUATE
WUE Total

132 0 0 232

363 0 0 566

33 0 0 55

643 0 0 1,085

12 0 0 93

12 0 0 93

0 0 0 0

76 0 0 108

11 0 0 14

3 0 0 3

6 0 0 36

0 0 0 0

12 0 0 198

0 0 0 6

108 0 0 365

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
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Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

CIP

CODE SUBJECT FIELD

Visual and Performing Arts.
50.0000
50.0101
50.0408
50.0601
50.0602
50.0701
50.0702
50.0901
50.0903
50.0904
50.0999

Visual & Performing Arts

Visual and Performing Arts, Gener
Interior Design.
Film/Cinema/Video Studies.
Cinematography and Film/Video Pr
Art/Art Studies, General.
Fine/Studio Arts, General.

Music, General.

Music Performance, General.
Music Theory and Composition.
Music, Other.

50 Subtotal

Res

336
1,004
442
174
231
1,022

2,075
2
0
0

5,286

Health Professions and Related Clinical Sciences.

51.0801
51.1201
51.1501
51.1504
51.1505
51.1601
51.2208
51.2401
51.3801
51.3808
51.3810

Medical/Clinical Assistant.
Medicine.

Substance Abuse/Addiction Couns
Community Health Services/Liaiso
Marriage and Family Therapy/Coun
Nursing/Registered Nurse (RN, AS
Community Health and Preventive
Veterinary Medicine.

Registered Nursing/Registered Nur
Nursing Science.

Psychiatric/Mental Health Nurse/N

51 Subtotal

498
69

0

0

0
1,337
0

0
0
0
0

1,904

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

All Colleges For Event:
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION

Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res
88 32 0 456 0 0 0 0 0 0
662 168 0 1,834 1,099 522 99 0 1,720 87
102 9 0 553 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 39 0 338 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 63 0 411 24 9 3 0 36 0
318 110 0 1,450 798 176 29 0 1,003 33
0 0 0 0 36 6 0 0 42 0
1,200 368 0 3,643 702 176 42 0 920 3
3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0
0 0 0 0 27 6 0 0 33 0
2,615 789 0 8,690 2,704 895 173 0 3,772 123
54 6 0 558 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 7 0 97 11 0 1 0 12 782
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204
0 0 0 0 24 15 0 0 39 0
0 0 0 0 60 18 6 0 84 164
121 107 0 1,565 5,100 556 53 0 5,709 623
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219
0 0 0 0 54 12 0 0 66 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
196 120 0 2,220 5,249 601 60 0 5,910 2,139

Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support S

Non

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 7, 2017

201730CENSUS
GRADUATE
WUE X Total

0 0 0 0

117 0 0 204

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

85 0 0 118

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

202 0 0 325

0 0 0 0

34 0 0 816

24 0 0 228

0 0 0 0

35 0 0 199

102 0 0 725

3 0 0 24

0 0 0 219

0 0 0 0

14 0 0 133

0 0 0 7

212 0 0 2,351
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Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

CIP
CODE

52.0101
52.0201
52.0301
52.0401
52.0501
52.0801
52.0805
52.1001
52.1003
52.1401

52
History
54.0101
54.0102

54

SUBJECT FIELD

Business/Commerce, General.
Business Administration and Mana
Accounting.

Administrative Assistant and Secre
Business/Corporate Communicatio
Finance, General.

Insurance & Risk Mgmt

Human Resources Management/P
Organizational Behavior Studies.

Marketing/Marketing Management,

Subtotal

History, General.

American History (United States).

Subtotal

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

All Colleges For Event:
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION

Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res
2,522 1,447 282 0 4,251 2,595 1,147 147 0 3,889 12
240 108 18 0 366 852 390 45 0 1,287 9
189 66 15 0 270 566 143 24 0 733 314
63 9 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 12 0 0 117 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 43 3 0 123 390 153 33 0 576 12
0 0 0 0 0 78 42 6 0 126 0
63 15 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 12 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
216 60 9 0 285 393 313 42 0 748 0
3,526 1,772 327 0 5,625 4,874 2,188 297 0 7,359 347
1,006 384 66 0 1,456 774 375 69 0 1,218 137
0 0 0 0 0 27 24 6 0 57 0
1,006 384 66 0 1,456 801 399 75 0 1,275 137

Non

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 7, 2017

201730CENSUS
GRADUATE
WUE X Total
0 0 0 12
3 0 0 12
53 0 0 367
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 12
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
56 0 0 403
24 0 0 161
0 0 0 0
24 0 0 161
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Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 7, 2017

All Colleges For Event: 201730CENSUS
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION GRADUATE
glcl)DDE SUBJECT FIELD Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total
15th DAY TOTAL 69,107 35,444 11,281 0 115,832 45,970 18,850 5,168 69,988 7,303 4,932 9 0 12,244
SUMMARY: STUDENT CREDIT HOURS AND FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENTS
EXCESS
RESIDENT NONRESIDENT WUE CAPACITY (X) TOTAL

LEVEL SCH FTE SCH FTE SCH FTE SCH FTE SCH FTE
Lower Division 69,107 4,607.13 35,444  2,362.93 11,281 752.07 0 0.00 115,832 7,722.13
Upper Division 45,970  3,064.67 18,850 1,256.67 5,168 344.53 0 0.00 69,988 4,665.87
Total Undergraduate 115,077  7,671.80 54,294  3,619.60 16,449 1,096.60 0 0.00 185,820 12,388.00
400-499 Graduate 462 38.50 434 36.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 896 74.67
500-699 Graduate 6,841 570.08 4,498 374.83 9 0.75 0 0.00 11,348 945.67
Total Graduate 7,303 608.58 4,932 411.00 9 0.75 0 0.00 12,244 1,020.33
15th DAY TOTAL 122,380  8,280.38 59,226  4,030.60 16,458 1,097.35 0 0.00 198,064 13,408.33

Note: Remedial credits are not

included for four-year campuses.

Extract Date:
2/6/2017 10:51:44 AM

Antoni Campeau
Registrar
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